Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

December 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Dec. 1 Sun. 10, 957
Dec. 2 Mon. 3, 009
Dec. 3 Tue. 2, 969
Dec. 4 Wed. 1,471
Dec. b Thu. 2,323
Dec. 6 Fri. 550
Dec. 7 Sat. 3, 131
Dec. 8 Sun. 9, 749
Dec. 9 Mon. 3, 930
Dec. 10 Tue. 2,138
Dec. 11 Wed. 2,276
Dec. 12 Thu. 3, 101
Dec. 13 Fri. 19, 977
Dec. 14 Sat. 13, 529
Dec. 15 Sun. 12, 584
Dec. 16 Mon. 5, 241
Dec. 17 Tue. 3, 967
Dec. 18 Wed. 2,444
Dec. 19 Thu. 3,023
Dec. 20 Fri. 3, 314
Dec. 21 Sat. 9,914
Dec. 22 Sun. 9, 222
Dec. 23 Mon. 4, 430
Dec. 24 Tue. D, 297
Dec. 25 Wed. D, 115
Dec. 26 Thu. 5, 066
Dec. 27 Fri. 4, 845
Dec. 28 Sat. 13, 485
Dec. 29 Sun. 3,003
Dec. 30 Mon. 2,372
Dec. 31 Tue. 3, b38

Total

177,170




